## Contacts of Authorised Persons for Ina Stock Broking Co Pvt Ltd

Details of	Contact Person	Address	Contact No.	Email Id	Working hours
Investor Grievance Email ID	NA	NA	N A	Compliant.inastock@gmail.com	N A
Customer care/Client Servicing	Tarika S Patel DP	PM 16, Mezzanine Floor, Rotunda	+ 91 2266575514 - 16	Ina217@gmail.com	Monday to Friday 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
Head of Customer Care/ Client Servicing	Prashant Dave Broking	Building, Stock Exchange, Fort Mumbai – 400 001		Ina217@gmail.com	
Customer care/Client Servicing	Shital Mehta Broking & DP	Viral Investments, Bardanwala Road,	+ 91 288 2555949 – 2552374	Viral inv@rediffmail.com	
Head of Customer Care/ Client Servicing	Arun Bhogaita	Jamnagar, Gujarat - 361 001			
Compliance Officer	Hitesh A Fozdar	PM 16, Mezzanine Floor, Rotunda	+ 91 2266575514 - 16	pcomplianceina@gmail.com	
Chief Executive Officer	Hitesh A Fozdar	Building, Stock Exchange, Fort Mumbai – 400 001	+91 226575514 - 16	hiteshf@gmail.com	

In absence of response/complaint not addressed to your satisfaction, you may lodge a complaint with SEBI at https://scores.gov.in/scores/Welcome.html

- i. BSE at <a href="https://bsecrs.bseindia.com/ecomplaint/frmlnvestorHome.aspx">https://bsecrs.bseindia.com/ecomplaint/frmlnvestorHome.aspx</a>
- ii. NSE at <a href="https://investorhelpline.nseindia.com/NICEPLUS/">https://investorhelpline.nseindia.com/NICEPLUS/</a>
- iii. Depository at <a href="https://www.cdslindia.com/Footer/grievances.aspx">https://www.cdslindia.com/Footer/grievances.aspx</a>

Please quote your Service Ticket/Complaint Ref No. while raising your complaint at SEBI SCORES/Exchange portal/ Depository porta